Coastal Broadcasting of Lafourche, LLC.

107 West Main
New Iberia, LA 70560 Phone: 337-365-3434

HUGH ANDRE
Advertiser ID: 3045

Amount Paid

3045-00002-0001

9/30/2023

1

Official Invoice

Date

Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

MUSE MARKETING GROUP

117 South Main Street
St. Martinville, LA 70517

3045-00002-0001

For: HUGH ANDRE
Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:

Co-Op:

Description: Pocket Guide

Salesperson: Sliman, Teddy

O 9/30/2023

1

Date  |Day| Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: hugh andrea
9/1/2023| Fri :30|KANE-AM 03:55:50 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
9/4/2023| Mon :30|KANE-AM 08:50:00 AM 12:25:00 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/5/2023| Tue :30|KANE-AM 06:30:00 AM 10:20:00 AM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/6/2023| Wed :30|KANE-AM 08:30:00 AM 02:50:00 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/7/2023| Thu :30|KANE-AM 06:30:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
9/8/2023| Fri :30|KANE-AM 06:50:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
9/11/2023 | Mon :30|KANE-AM 06:30:00 AM  11:55:50 AM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/12/2023| Tue :30|KANE-AM 10:30:00 AM 03:26:00 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/13/2023 | Wed :30|KANE-AM 09:30:00 AM 06:50:00 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/14/2023| Thu :30|KANE-AM 01:50:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
9/15/2023| Fri :30|KANE-AM 02:30:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
9/18/2023 | Mon :30|KANE-AM 08:50:00 AM 03:55:50 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/19/2023| Tue :30|KANE-AM 10:50:00 AM 05:55:50 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/20/2023 | Wed :30|KANE-AM 09:50:00 AM 06:50:00 PM 2 $0.00 $0.00
9/21/2023| Thu :30|KANE-AM 03:26:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
THANK YOU FOR ADVERTISING WITH KANE RADIO AM 1240!

Quantity 24 Total $0.00
Total Due $0.00

INVOICE




